Royal Jersey Golf Club

RAVENSCROFT - WEDNESDAY LEAGUE

26 June 2024

Player 1
Luke Gallichan

Aston GOODE
Jon PENDERGAST
Andy CONOOPS
David WHALLEY
Martin Carolan
Daren MALOREY
Andrew BARKER
Joe FERNANDES
Bob BOWDEN
Jimmy HUGHES
Phil IRVINE
Nicholas JEWELL

Player 2

James Brewster

Harry LLOYD

David FREEMAN
Peter LABEY

Freddie WHALLEY
Mike DE FIGUEIREDO
Steve JEWELL

Lee Camfield

Richard GOMERSALL
Robin DENTON

Mark WARREN

David CRAIG

Jamie DARWIN

Notes:

NEAREST THE PIN:
Golf ball draw (8th hole)
Teams: 13

TEAM RESULTS
Week 8

Player 3

Arran Eagar
William Aikenhead
Robin TROY

lan BRANDON
Mark SMITH

Julio MONIZ

David FRANK
Richard SUMMERFIELD
Artie LOAKIM
Steve DAVISON
Andy WISEMAN
Chris MATTHEWS
Derek DE LA HAYE

Phil Irvine

Front
26
26
24
24
23
24
27
22
24
24
20
21
20

2.3

Back
28
27
26
25
25
22
18
23
21
21
24
22
22

Par:

SCORE

70

POINTS Comment

54
53
50
49
48
46
45
45
45
45
44
43
42

Ravenscroft

“ FIRST, with the TWO Individuals scoring 40 points in this team
SECOND with the Individual winner in this team

and Phil made the the Birdie 2!

THIRD, well done guys. John you've picked another good team.



